2020 Consultant Contact List

SBDC Staff
Name Email Phone Position
Angela Atkinson angela.atkinson@frontrange.edu (970) 946-5261 Director
John Hovey john.hovey.sbhdc@gmail.com (720) 765-4978 Special Projects Coordinator

Michelle Flores

michelle.flores@frontrange.edu

(303) 638-4943

Coordinator

Hannah Curtis

hannah.curtis@frontrange.edu

(970) 744-1917

Coordinator

Linda Kielian

Linda.Kielian@frontrange.edu

(303) 601-6802

Administrative Assistant - Fiscal

Lead Consultants

Name Email Phone Type chedulei
Jesse Esparza jaciil@msn.com (720) 837-0416 Lead Acuity
Nancy Barnett nbarnett@el3hub.com (72) 548-0743 Lead Acuity

karen.patel@northstarfinancial.com (communicaton)

Karen Patel ksspfinadvisor@gmail.com (Calendar, (951) 870-0894 Lead - Financial Acuity
Ron O'Herron roherron@coloradosbdc.org (720) 884-6744 Lead Acuity
John Henry lobaljh@comcast.net (303) 466-5635 Lead Acuity
Jon Jaggers jonjaggers24@yahoo.com (720) 624-9243 Lead - Manufacturing Email Intro
Adrian Hovey hovester@gmail.com (757) 553-0850 Lead - Financial Acuity
Jonathan Howard jhowardz@hotmail.com (208) 830-7674 Lead - HR Acuity
Specalist Consultants

Name Email Phone
Mike Saunders mike@marketinghuddle.com (720) 232-3112 Marketing Online calendar linked here
Peter Brissette peter@dmdude.com (720 )389-0450 Marketing Online calendar linked here
Megan Bortner megan@labyrinth.digital (303) 956-4472 Marketing Acuity
Lauren Kmetz lauren@antoracpa.com (720) 515-3738 Financial Online calendar linked here
Samantha Peaslee speaslee@lawpolaris.com (303)-557-6488 Legal Online calendar linked here
Margrit Parker margrit@lentparkerlaw.com (303) 481-2866 Legal Online calendar linked here
Catherine Reynolds creynolds@lawpolaris.com (303)-557-6488 Legal Email Intro
Stephanie San German steph@functionallivingco.com (719) 822-1508 Bilingual Email Intro
Courtney Berg cberg@courtsidehr.com (720) 308-8150 Human Resources Online calendar linked here
Dawn Alexander COchildcareconsultations@outlook.com (720) 862-6253 Child Care Acuity

Freeze until May



